
1

5
1:51

1:44

3

7
0:31

2

6
3:00

0:48

4

8

1

2
1:30

6

3

0:48

4
3:00

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

000H|001
3.

BA/Budo-Club Karlsruhe Margonis, Dimitri

7

10

1.

8
Mannshardt, Wilfried

TH/ SV Harpersdorf

BA/ Budo-Club Offenburg

RL/ TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

Mannshardt, Wilfried

3.
TH/SV Harpersdorf

C

D

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E

Rathmann, Rainer

Rathmann, Rainer

Margonis, Dimitri

Bausch, Heinz

Gotta, Ralph 

Berger, Jens

Mannshardt, Wilfried

A

B

Gotta, Ralph 

BA/ Budo-Club Karlsruhe

Mannshardt, Wilfried

Berger, Jens WÜ/ VfL Sindelfingen 1862

Gotta, Ralph HE/ Homburger Turngemeinde 1846

Margonis, Dimitri

1

Bausch, Heinz

6 Judoka

Gotta, Ralph 

Bausch, Heinz

Rathmann, Rainer

010H|010

100|000

Margonis, Dimitri

001|111

5

Bausch, Heinz

-73 kg13.April 2019 - Maintal
Frauen und Männer Ü30M7

WÜ/VfL Sindelfingen 1862

000|100

BA/Budo-Club Offenburg

Berger, Jens

BA

TH

BA

WÜ

RL

HE

11

101|010

Berger, Jens

Mannshardt, Wilfried

Berger, Jens

9

Rathmann, Rainer

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Bausch, Heinz

6

100|000

3

4

2

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 14.04.2019 - 09:28


